  SM1300 ISSUE 3 DPL 14/07/25Page 1 of 3
Jack Sealey Ltd t/a Sealey Group,  Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR UK
Jack Sealey (EU) Ltd t/a Sealey Group, Farney Street, Carrickmacross, Co. Monaghan, A81 PK68 Ireland
Tel: 01284 757500  •  Email: sales@sealey.co.uk  •  Web: www.sealey.co.uk
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
There may be alternative versions of this product, please contact us should you require this information.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. Spare parts must be fitted by a competent person
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Oscillating Belt & Spindle/Bobbin Sander
230V
Model No: SM1300
  SM1300 ISSUE 3 DPL 14/07/25Page 2 of 3
Jack Sealey Ltd t/a Sealey Group,  Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR UK
Jack Sealey (EU) Ltd t/a Sealey Group, Farney Street, Carrickmacross, Co. Monaghan, A81 PK68 Ireland
Tel: 01284 757500  •  Email: sales@sealey.co.uk  •  Web: www.sealey.co.uk
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
There may be alternative versions of this product, please contact us should you require this information.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. Spare parts must be fitted by a competent person
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Oscillating Belt & Spindle/Bobbin Sander
230V
Model No: SM1300
Item Part No. Description
1 SM1300.01 Knob, Adjustment, Plastic, Metal Stem Ø25 x
30mm M8 Threaded (F)
2 B/6004 Bearing 6004
3 SM1300.03 Drive Pulley, Large
4 SM1300.04 Drive Pulley Connector
5 SN5.S Steel Nut M5
6 SM1300.06 Spring Washer
7 SM1300.07 Spring Ø12.9mm
8 SM1300.08 Tighting Adjust Bracket
9 SM1300.09 Knob, Tension Adjust, Plastic Ø25 x 52mm,
M5x35mm Threaded (M)
10 SM1300.10 Sealing Washer
11 SM1300.11 Washer
12 SM1300.12 Spring Ø10.8mm
13 SM1300.13 External Circlip ID: 10.9mm
14 SM1300.14 Cushion for Shaft
15 B/6001 Bearing 6001
16 SM1300.16 Drive Pulley, Small
17 SM1300.17 Shaft for Small Drive Pulley
18 SM1300.18 Bracket for Small Drive Pulley
19 SM1300.19 Bracket for Large Drive Pulley
20 SM1300.20 Cross Head Screw M4 x 16mm
21 SM1300.21 Washer
22 SM1300.22 Drive Pulley Cover
23 SM1300.23 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 36mm
24 SM1300.24 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 20mm
25 SM1300.25 Sanding Belt 4"x 24"
26 SM1300.26 Butterfly Screw
27 SM1300.27 Spring Washer
28 SM1300.28 Flat Washer
29 SM1300.29 Guide Bracket
30 SM1300.30 Main Table
31 SM1300.31 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 25mm
32 SM1300.32 Cross Head Screw M6 x 16mm
33 MSP512.S Machine Screw Pan Head Phillips M5 x 12mm
34 SM1300.34 Sliding Support
35 SM1300.35 Square Nut M6
36 SM1300.36 Rubber Gasket
37 SM1300.37 Dust Extraction Guard
38 SM1300.38 Flat Washer
Item Part No. Description
39 SM1300.39 Spring Washer
40 SM1300.40 Cross Head Screw M5 x 12mm
41 SM1300.41 Aluminium Mobile Table
42 SM1300.42 Swivel Screw
43 SM1300.43 Right Angle Scale Plate
44 SM1300.44 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 12mm
45 SM1300.45 Left Angle Scale Plate
46 SM1300.46 Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 13mm
47 SM1300.47 Cover for Bearing
48 B/6203 Bearing 6203
49 SM1300.49 Fibre Washer
50 SM1300.50 Rubber Washer
51 SM1300.51 Spring Washer
52 SM1300.52 Wheel Tightening Assembly
53 SM1300.53 Position Assembly
54 SM1300.54 Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 23mm
55 SM1300.55 Bracket for Wheel
58 SM1300.58 Cable Grip
59 SM1300.59 PCB Circuit Board 74 x 50mm (c/w Parts 56
& 57)
60 SM1300.60 Tapping Screw ST4.2 x 1.9mm
61 SM1300.61 Rotor Guide
62 SM1300.62 Rotor Assembly
63 B/608Z Bearing 608Z
64 SM1300.64 Connecting Plate
65 SM1300.65 Cylinder Assembly
68 SM1300.68 Rear Cover for Cylinder
69 SM1300.69 Brush Holder c/w Carbon Brush
70 SM1300.70 Carbon Brush
71 SM1300.71 Carbon Brush Spring Ø5.1mm
72 SM1300.72 Wire Grip
73 SM1300.73 Spring Washer
74 SM1300.74 Flat Washer
75 SM1300.75 Rd Head S/T Screw M4.2 x 110mm Black
76 FWM5.SB Flat Washer M5 Black
77 SM1300.77 Cover for Bearing
78 SM1300.78 Rd Head S/T Screw M4 x 12mm Black, Large
Head
79 SM1300.79 Sleeve for Bearing
80 SM1300.80 Pressing Spring Ø30.5mm
  SM1300 ISSUE 3 DPL 14/07/25Page 3 of 3
Jack Sealey Ltd t/a Sealey Group,  Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR UK
Jack Sealey (EU) Ltd t/a Sealey Group, Farney Street, Carrickmacross, Co. Monaghan, A81 PK68 Ireland
Tel: 01284 757500  •  Email: sales@sealey.co.uk  •  Web: www.sealey.co.uk
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
There may be alternative versions of this product, please contact us should you require this information.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. Spare parts must be fitted by a competent person
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Oscillating Belt & Spindle/Bobbin Sander
230V
Model No: SM1300
Item Part No. Description
81 SM1300.81 Output Shaft
82 SM1300.82 Shaft Key
83 SM1300.83 Woodruff Key 5 x 19mm
84 SM355B.40 External Circlip ID: 15.6mm
85 SM1300.85 Washer for Output Shaft
86 SM1300.86 Cover for Drive Pulley
87 SM1300.87 Drive Pulley
88 SM1300.88 Drive Belt, Ribbed (6mm)
89 SM1300.89 Drive Belt, Ribbed (10mm)
90 SM1300.90 Driven Pulley
91 SM1300.91 Sleeve for Bearing
96 SM1300.96 Magnetic Press Button Switch On/Off 6A 250V
98 SM1300.98 Spring Washer
99 SM1300.99 Cross Head Screw M4 x 19mm
100 SM1300.100 Wrench
101 SM1300.101 Warning Label
102 SM1300.102 Plastic Washer (1"26mm)
103 SM1300.103 Adjustment Knob
104 SN8.S Steel Nut M8
105 SM1300.105 Flat Washer
106 SM1300.106 Spring Washer
107 SM1300.107 Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 28mm
108 SM1300.108 Plastic Washer (3/4" 19mm)
109 SM1300.109 Motor Wire (Blue)
Item Part No. Description
110 SM1300.110 Motor Wire (Brown)
111 SM1300.111 Plastic Washer (1/2" 13mm)
112 SM1300.112 Nameplate
113 SM1300.113 Grinding Wheel Cover
114 SM1300.114 Rubber Foot
115 SM1300.115 Front Label
116 SM1300.116 Cover for Grinding Wheel
117 SM1300.117 Cover for Grinding Wheel
118 SM1300.118 Sanding Drum 2"
119 SM1300.119 Sanding Drum 1-1/2"
120 SM1300.120 Sanding Drum 1"
121 SM1300.121 Sanding Drum 3/4"
123 SM1300.123 Cross Head Screw M6 x 16mm
124 SM1300.124 Scale Plate
125 SM1300.125 Plastic Base
127 SM1300.127 Plastic Face Plate
128 SM1300.128 Wire Grip
129 SM1300.129 Warning Label
130 SM1300.130 Power Cable
131 SM1300.131 Power Cable Clamp
132 SM1300.132 Plastic Washer (1-1/2" 38mm)
133 SM1300.133 Plastic Washer (2" 51mm)
134 SM1300.134 Plastic Bottom Plate
135 SM1300.135 Rubber Key